
647510 

Time: 2:30 Hours 
Instructions: 

EyBO Sem.2 

1. All questions are compulsory. 

yA-3 

2. Figures to the right indicate marks. 

ya-3 

(1) %621 

B.A. Semester - 2 (CBCS) Examination 
March/April -2019 (New Course) 

GUJARATI P3: CHUNTELI KAVITA(CORE) 

(2) aaaiGA 

(4) cial dldual. 

BA02GujC10BA 

(1) uei Yll Y62 12, 

(3) aGt Hlà a aAAcl, 

(4) leu Qoll H? 4ai'd jNi, 

*****: 
*** 
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GUJARATI P4: SAURASHTRANI RASADHARA BHAG-1(CORE) 

(2) 'lkl eaue' GUl - l clsllol uNIacl. 

(3) "2o1 zaLRLSa' lrli 2aucUS HLllo aka. 
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Time: 2:30 Hours 
Instructions: 

yA-3 

1. All questions are compulsory. 
2. Figures to the right indicate marks. 

y-3 

ya-s 

(2) Qet als 

B.A. Semester - 2 (CBCS) Examination 
March/April -2019 (New Course) 

GUJARATI P3: AANAND PARAVAR(ELECTIVE-1) 

BA02GujE103x 

(3) yalotoi qLMRU 

(4) y0a H1201 
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GUJARATI P4: SANXIPT AATMAKATHA-GANDHIJI(ELECTIVE-1) 
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Time: 2:30 Hours 

Instructions: 
1. Al questions are compulsory. 

Que-1(A) 

UA-4(4) 
Que-1(B) 

2. Figures to the right indicate marks. 

Que-2 

Que-2 
M-3 
Que-3 

UA-3 
Que-3 

Que-4 

Que-4 

Que-5 

B.A. Semester -2 (CBCS) Examination 

FCL SANSKRIT : KARNBHAR ANE MADHYAM VYAYOG(FCL) 

BA02SanFL02x 

March/April -2019 (New Course) 

Translate any two of the following verses. 
() VEYTGAA: fufgai 

Explain with reference any two of the following 

Describe about life and literature of BHASA in detail. 

Describe Bhasa problem in detail. 

Describe the dramatic style of the Dramatics (madhayamvyayog). 

(3) rIEH: 
(8) 4NHH4I 

oR 

Discuss in detail about Bhaskalin Society. 

/OR 

The fundamental context of HT and describe changes done in it. 

Character sketch of u according to uRH. 

Write Short notes on any two of the following. 

Seat No: 2S389 

A) 2ls4j IaIQet. (Character sketch of yclcoa) 

Marks: 70 

(0C) 
(08) 

(o8) 
(06) 

(8) 
(14) 

(18) 
(14) 

(18) 
(14) 

(18) 
(14) 



647510 

Time: 2:30 Hours 

Instructions: 
1, All questions are compulsory. 
2. Figures to the right indicate marks. 

Q-1(A) Answer in one sentence. (Any Eight) 

Q-1(B) 

Q-2 

(1) Who was Nachiketa? 

(2) What great Yojna did Vajasrawas perform? 
(3) Who was Miriam? 

(4) What did Ali give to Lakshmi Das? 

B.A. Semester - 2 (CBCS) Examination 
March/April -2019 (New Course) 

COMPULSORY ENGLISH(FND) 

(S) What did Malasha and Akulya do when their parents were 

(6) What kind of poem is IF*? 

(7) Who are the Gods mentioned in the poem, The World is too much with Us'? 

(9) Whom is the poem If addressed to? 
(8) What is the message of the poem, The Mountain and the Squirrel'? 

(10) How was Akulya's frock splashed? 

Answer in brief.(Any Three) 

BA02EngF202A 

(1) What is the theme of the poem, TF". 

(2) Why does Wordsoorth say that we are out of tune? 

(3) Why did Ali give up hunting? 

(4) Why was Yama pleased with Nachiketa? 

Write Short-notes on any two of the following: 

(1) The theme of the poem, The world is too mnuch with Us'. 

(3) Coachman Ali. 
(2) Little Girls wiser than men' - the title. 

(4) Meeting between Nachiketa and the God of Death. 

(1) 
(2) What 

Q-3(A) Fill in the blanks with appropriate auxiliary verbs. 

you finished the caké? (Had, Have, Has) 

(3) The robot 

(4) They 
(5) The cows 

(6) Shubha 

(7) Gautam 

he do every day? (does, do, did) 
not do its own cleaning. (did, do, does) 

Seat No : 25/38I 

quarreling? 

not dancing at the party last night. (were, was, be) 

grazing here. (am, are, is) 

Page 1 of 1 

finished her work before Shreya reached there. (had, have, has) 

drawing a picture just now. (am, is, are) 

Marks: 70 

(08) 

(06) 

(14) 

(07) 



Q-3(B) Fill in the blanks with appropriate forms of verbs given in the brackets. 

(1) Prachi 

(2) My father 
(3) Look ! He 
(4) 1 

(S) It 
(6) I wishI 

Mr. Pandit 

Heeta 

Mr. Pandit 

Heeta 

Mr. Pandit 

(7) They 
Q-4(A) Complete the fohowing dialogue. 

Heeta: 

Mr. Pandit 

Heeta 

Mr. Pandit 

Heeta 

Mr. Pandit 

English fluently. (to speak) 

Heeta 

just out. (to go) 

the road. (to cross) 

you in the market yesterday. (to see) 
for three hours. ( to rain) 

a writer. (to become) 

a friendly hockey match in the evening. (to play) 

What is your name? 

Where arc you from? 

What is your qualification? 

What is your hobby? 

How many languages do you know? 

Very good. We will call you after a week. 

Q4(B) Write dialogue between two students talking about their future career. 
Q-5(A) Write a letter to your cousin inviting her to spend the-Diwali holidays with you. 

OR 

Q5A) Write a letter to your mother seeking permission to go on a study tour. 

OR 

Q-5(B) Write a report on 'Swachchhata Abhiyan Camp organized by the college. 

Page 2 of 2 

(07) 

(07) 

(07) 
(07) 

(07) Q-5(B) Write a report on the annual function in your college. 
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Time: 2:30 Hours 
Instructions: 

B.A. Semester -2 (CBCS) Examination 
March/April -2019 (New Course) 

COMPULSORY HINDI : YASHODHARA(FND) 

1. All questions are compulsory. 

BA02HinF202B 

2. Figures to the right indicate marks. 

Seat No: 2552S 

Marks: 70 

(?) 

(?) 

(39 

(?4) 

(ol) 

(ols) 
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